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emFONE - FIXTURE INFORMATION

BASE  / ENDS SILVER / BLACK

PHONE BUTTON PIXEL FXP-ROUND

LASER ETCHING HELP POINT = 10mm BLACK

LASER ETCHING PRESS BUTTON = 6mm BLACK

FACEPLATE MATERIAL 304 2mm STAINLESS STEEL

FACEPLATE FIXING CONCEALED

emFONE - Surface Mount

EM-X/FXP

135

25

HELP POINT

EM-1/FXP

EM-2/FXP
EM-3/FXP

2
5
5

PRESS BUTTON

FOR ASSISTANCE


